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Mannschaftswertung Heim
13/06/22 Post SV Velbert

Gesamtergebnis

Einzelwertung

Wettkampf Nr.

Holterhoff, Andrea
ZaB, Margit
Holterhoff, Michael
Pfeifer, Rolf
Flirtsch, Oswald

Balker Sges. 07 |

298
298
298
294
290

Bezirksliga 2022

Disziplin: LG aufgelegt

Gast

Balker Sges. 07 |

E-Punkte

1:5

Beste 4

M-Punkte

0.

2

E-Punkte

5

M-Punkte

2

14.06.22



